Usb Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Xporter 3 128GB USB 3.1 Gen 1 Flash
Bellek (PSF128GX3B3U)

Patriot iLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning] USB
3.2 GEN 1 [256GB] (PI256GSKM30CL)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2 GEN
1:HDMI/USB-PD) [1TB] (PMD1THO13)

Patriot iLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning] USB
3.2 GEN 1 [1TB] (PI1TBSKM30CL)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

12,60 USD

63,00 USD

120,75 USD

141,75 USD



